Quaker United Nations Office

THE GENEVA FORUM United Nations Institute for Disarmament Research

Centre on Conflict, Development and Peacebuilding of the Graduate Institute

New Warfare Challenges: Drone Operations and

Protection of Civilians
A lunchtime briefing

13 November 2014
13:15-14:30

Palais des Nations, Room XXV

Agenda

13:15

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:25

14:30

Maison de la Paix
Chemin Eugene-Rigot 2
PO Box 136

1211 Geneva 21

Switzerland

Welcome, opening remarks

Chair: Diane Hendrick, Representative for Peace and Disarmament, Quaker
United Nations Office (Geneva)

Beyond legality: Psychological and social impacts of drone campaigns

Baher Azmy, Legal Director, Center for Constitutional Rights

Losing sight of the human cost: Casualty recording and drone warfare

Kathryn Hofstra, Communications Officer, Every Casualty Worldwide
Q&A

Closing remarks
Chair

End

Phone: +41 (0)22 9085932
Fax: +41 (0)22 7333049
info@gcncvaforum .ch

WWW. gcncvaforum .ch




