THE GENEVA FORUM

New Warfare Challenges: Drone Operations and Protection of Civilians

A lunchtime briefing

13 November 2014 13:15-14:30

Palais des Nations, Room XXV

Agenda

13:15	Welcome, opening remarks
	Chair: Diane Hendrick, Representative for Peace and Disarmament, Quaker United Nations Office (Geneva)
13:20	Beyond legality: Psychological and social impacts of drone campaigns
	Baher Azmy, Legal Director, Center for Constitutional Rights
13:40	Losing sight of the human cost: Casualty recording and drone warfare
	Kathryn Hofstra, Communications Officer, Every Casualty Worldwide
14:00	Q&A
14:25	Closing remarks
	Chair
14:30	End